LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

2 RB2410-203

(E990R-02A0111/5893
r% Ate - Teves

RB2410-203

8“AZL 2391“

073°29
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.160 122.9x55.8x16
122.9x57.8x16
O.E.M. MAKE
5FF 698 451 CUPRA
8Y0 698 451 B AUDI WVA FMSI
26206 D2433-9332
26207
26208
Sin Filas

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

AUDI
Sedan (Compact executive car-D
A3 IV (8YS, 8YM) 03.20- Segment)
35 TFSI (DJKA) Gasolina FWD 1395 110 150 08.20- *
35TFSI (DPCA) Gasolina FWD 1498 110 150 04.20- *
40 TFSI (CZPB,DNNA) Gasolina FWD 1984 140 190 05.21- *
40 TFSI quattro Gasolina 4WD 1984 140 190 07.21- *
40 TFSI quattro (DNVB) Gasolina 4WD 1984 150 204 04.21- *
S3 quattro (DUPA) Gasolina 4WD 1984 213 290 11.20- *
S3 quattro (DNFB) Gasolina 4WD 1984 228 310 06.20- *
S3 quattro Gasolina 4WD 1984 245 333 02.24- *
RS3 quattro Gasolina 4WD 2480 294 400 07.21- *
RS3 quattro Gasolina 4WD 2480 299 407 01.22- *
35 TFSI Mild Hybrid (DFYA) ('_?-asol./el FWD 1498 110 150 04.20- *
éc.
40 TFSI (DNVB) (}asol./el FWD 1984 150 204 04.21- *
éc.
35TDI (DSRB) Diesel FWD 1968 110 150 04.20- *
40 TDI quattro Diesel 4WD 1968 147 200 12.20- *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
A3 IV Allstreet (8YH) 11.19- executive car-D Segment)
40 TFSI quattro Gasolina 4WD 1984 140 190 07.22- *
40 TFSle (’3asol./el FWD 1395 150 204 07.22- *
éc.
35 TFSI Mild Hybrid Qasol./el FWD 1498 110 150 07.22- *
éc.
35 TDI Diesel FWD 1968 110 150 07.22- *




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

A3 IV Sportback (8YA, 8YF) 11.19-
30 TFSI (DLAA)

35TFSI (DJKA)

35 TFSI (DPCA)
2.040 TFSI (CZPB,DNNA)
40 TFSI quattro
2.040 TFSI (DNVB)
S3 quattro (DUPA)
S3 quattro (DNFB)
S3 quattro

RS3 quattro

RS3 quattro

30 g-tron (DHFA)

30 TFSI Mild Hybrid (DLAA)
40 TFSle (DGEA)

45 TFSle

35 TFSI Mild Hybrid (DFYA)
40 TFSle

45 TFSle

30 TDI (DSUD)
35 TDI (DSRB)
40 TDI quattro

A3 Allstreet (8YJ) 02.24-
35 TESI Mild Hybrid

40 TFSle

35 TDI

A3 (88A) 07.20-
35 TFSI (DJSA)

A3L (888) 07.20-
35 TFSI (DJSA)

FORMENTOR (KM7, KMP) 07.20-
1.5TSI

2.0TSI

2.0 TSI 4Drive

2.0TSI

20Vz

2.0 TSI 4Drive (DNFB)
2.0 VZ 4Drive

2.5 VZ5 4Drive

1.4 e-HYBRID

1.4 e-Hybrid VZ

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

AUDI (FAW)

Gasolina

Gasolina

CUPRA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD

999
1395
1498
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
2480
2480
1498

999

1395

1395

1498

1498

1498

1968
1968
1968

1498

1498

1968

1498

1395

1498
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
2480
1395

1395

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
executive car-D Segment)

81 110 06.20- *
110 150 08.21- *
110 150 11.19- *
140 190 05.21- *
140 190 07.21- *
150 204 12.21- *
213 290 07.20- *
228 310 06.20- *
245 333 02.24- *
294 400 07.21- *
299 407 11.22- *

96 131 07.20- *

81 110 06.20- *
150 204 06.20- *
180 245 07.21- *
110 150 04.20- *
150 204 06.24- *
200 272 11.24- *

85 116 11.19- *
110 150 11.19- *
147 200 12.20- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
executive car-D Segment)

110 150 02.24- *
150 204 11.24- *
110 150 02.24- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
executive car-D Segment)

110 150 01.21- *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

110 150 01.21- *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

110 150 11.20- *
140 190 01.21- *
140 190 08.20- *
180 245 03.21- *
195 265 11.24- *
228 310 07.20- *
245 333 08.24- *
287 390 10.21- *
150 204 01.21- *
180 245 02.21- *



1.5 e-HYBRID VZ

2.0TDI
2.0 TDI 4Drive
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Gasol./el FWD 1498 200 272 06.24-
éc.

Diesel FWD 1968 110 150 03.21-
Diesel 4WD 1968 110 150 03.21-



